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TENTATIVE SCHOOL CALENDAR 2026-2027 

 
Admissions open online / Staff Returns​ ​ ​ ​ Tuesday, September 8 

Staff Professional Development Day​ ​ ​ ​ Wednesday, September 9 

VIRTUAL Parent Orientations​ ​ ​ ​ ​ Thursday, September 10 

Rosh Hashanah, school closed​ ​ ​ ​ ​ Friday, September 11 
 

First Day of School, according to class time/day  ​ ​ ​ Monday, September 14 
 

Yom Kippur, school closed​​ ​ ​ ​ ​ Monday, September 21 

Indigenous People’s Day, school closed​ ​ ​ ​ Monday, October 12 
 

Curriculum Night 5:00pm – 6:30pm​ ​ ​ ​ Thursday, October 22 
 

Conferences, Explorers​ ​ ​ ​ ​ ​ Tuesday, November 10​ ​  

 

School pictures​ ​ ​ ​ ​ ​ ​ Wednesday, November 18 
 

School closes at noon​ ​ ​ ​ ​ ​ Wednesday, November 25 

Thanksgiving Holiday, school closed​​ ​ ​ ​ Thursday & Friday, November 26 & 27 

School resumes, according to class time/day​​ ​ ​ Monday, November 30 
 

Conferences, Little Stars and Rainbow​ ​ ​ ​ Thursday & Friday, December 3 & 4 
 

Last Day before Winter Vacation and 

Class Holiday Parties (caregivers invited)​ ​ ​ ​ Friday, December 18 

School resumes,  according to class time/day ​ ​ ​ Monday, January 4 
 

Martin Luther King, Jr. Day, school closed​ ​ ​ ​ Monday, January 18 

Valentine Sing (caregivers invited)​​ ​ ​ ​ Thursday, February 11 

Presidents’ Weekend, school closed​ ​ ​ ​ Monday & Tuesday, February 15 & 16 
 

Last Day before Spring Vacation​ ​ ​ ​ ​ Friday, March 19 

School resumes,  according to class time/day ​ ​ ​ Monday, April 5 
 

All School Conferences​ ​ ​ ​ ​ ​ Thursday & Friday, April 15 & 16 
 

Spring Sing (caregivers invited)​ ​ ​ ​ ​ Thursday, April 22 
 

Last Day of School and 

End of Year Gathering (caregivers invited)​ ​ ​ ​ Thursday, May 27 
 

 

June Group begins​ ​ ​ ​ ​ ​ Tuesday, June 1 

June Group ends​ ​ ​ ​ ​ ​ ​ Thursday, June 17 

Juneteenth, school closed​​ ​ ​ ​ ​ Friday, June 18 

June Group Extension begins​ ​ ​ ​ ​ Monday, June 21 

June Group Extension ends​ ​ ​ ​ ​ Friday, June 25 

 


	TENTATIVE SCHOOL CALENDAR 2026-2027 

